
A part of the De’Longhi Group

Deal prices are valid for orders despatched 1st to 30th November 2022

1.7 Litre Dome Kettle, 2 Slice Toaster 
& 12 Cup Drip Coffee Machine Pack

ONLY £79.99 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £124.99

1.7 Litre Kettle & 2 Slice Toaster Pack

ARPK30 ARPK31 ARPK32

BLACK FRIDAY DEALS

ARPK13 ARPK14 ARPK15

STANDARD RATE £102.65 SAVE
22%

1.7 Litre Dome Kettle, 2 Slice Toaster  
& 15 Bar Pump Espresso Machine Pack

ONLY £112.29 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £174.99

ARPK16 ARPK17 ARPK18

STANDARD RATE £141.15 SAVE
21%

1.7 Litre Jug Kettle, 2 Slice Toaster & 
12 Cup Drip Coffee Machine Pack

ONLY £79.99 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £124.99

ARPK7 ARPK8 ARPK9

STANDARD RATE £102.65 SAVE
22%

1.7 Litre Dome Kettle, 2 Slice Toaster  
& 15 Bar Pump Espresso Machine Pack

ONLY £112.29 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £174.99

ARPK4 ARPK5 ARPK6

STANDARD RATE £141.15 SAVE
21%

ONLY £54.49 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £84.99

STANDARD RATE £67.37 SAVE
19% ONLY £50.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £79.99

STANDARD RATE £67.37 SAVE
24%

1.7 Litre Kettle, 2 Slice Toaster & 15 Bar Pump Espresso Machine Pack

ARPK33 ARPK35

ONLY £141.16

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £219.99

STANDARD RATE £195.70 SAVE
27% ONLY £121.91

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £189.99

STANDARD RATE £195.70 SAVE
37%



Deal prices are valid for orders despatched 1st to 30th November 2022

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Julie Hinchley  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk

Exclusive to

A part of the De’Longhi Group BLACK FRIDAY DEALS

15 Bar Pump Espresso 
Machine with Grinder

ONLY £179.66

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £279.99

STANDARD RATE £237.41 SAVE
24%

AR1313 00M131310ARAS

Slim Metal Espresso 
Coffee Maker

ONLY £79.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £124.99

STANDARD RATE £96.24 SAVE
16%

AR1380
00M138010ARAS

Blend & Heat Multi-Function 
Power Blender

ONLY £63.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £99.99

STANDARD RATE £76.99 SAVE
16%

AR5780
00C057800ARAS

X-Vapor Deluxe Steam Cleaner

ONLY £52.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £84.99

STANDARD RATE £64.16 SAVE
17%

AR4146 00P414602ARAS

10-in-1 Steam Mop

ONLY £31.49

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £49.99

STANDARD RATE £38.49

AR4164 00P416401ARAS

SAVE
18%

15 Bar Pump Espresso Machine with Grinder

ONLY £83.41

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £129.99

STANDARD RATE £128.33 SAVE
35%

AR1321 00M131800ARAS AR1320 00M131801ARAS

ONLY £76.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £119.99

STANDARD RATE £128.33 SAVE
40%


